
ul. Ignacego Krasickiegoul. Ignacego Krasickiego

W
arszaw

a

ul. Wilgi

W
arszaw

a

ul. Słoneczna

79

W
arszaw

a

ul. P
ostępu

ul. K
ielecka

ul. M
leczarska

ul. Graniczna

STACJA
NOWA IWICZNA

DZWONKÓW

RODZYNEK

ul. S
zkolna

ul. P
ostępu

ul. P
uław

ska

BIURO

721

721

ul. K
ielecka

N

0 1000m500m

ul. C
isow

a

79

ul. Kukułki

BOCIAN

OSIEDLE BOCIAN - ETAP II  ,. -

Północ

Zachód

ul. Wilgi

ul. Przepiórki

p
ro

j.
d

ro
g

a
 g

m
in

n
a

31A

31B

30A

30B

36B

36A

35B

35A

P

P

P

PP

P

P

P

6.006.00

1
0

.9
0

1
2

.6
5

1
2

.6
5

1
0

.9
0

Południe

Wschód

2
.0

0

2
.0

0

,

73m
2

,

97m
2

3
3

,

73m
2

,

73m
2

,

73m
2

,

73m
2

,

97m
2

,

73m
2

15A 15B

P P P P

14A 14B

P P P P

13A 13B

P

P P P

P

P P P

16A16B

P P P P

17A17B

P P P P

18A18B

3.40

3.90

12.40 9.00

9.008.50

5
.0

0

13.75

8.25
,

52m
2

,

52m
2

,

52m
2

,

52m
2

,

60m
2

,

165m
2

,

170m
2

,

60m
2

,

55m
2

,

55m
2

,

55m
2

,

55m
2

   www.immobart.pl/ 3 3 / 3 . . / 3   / . /   3 3 /




